Datasheet A335
Manual sealless steel strapping tool
Manual sealless steel strapping tool
Characteristics
Strapping qualities: Ultraflex max. 1100 N/mm
2
/ 160’000 psi
Strapping dimensions: widths

Fromm Packaging Systems Canada Inc
676 Monarch Ave. Unit 6
Ajax, ON L1S 4S2
Tel: 905-428-3444
Email: sales@frommpackaging.ca
Datasheet A335
Manual sealless steel strapping tool
Chart of types model A335
Item No. Model
Ultraflex
max. 1100 N/mm
2
/ 160'000 psi
Width  Thicknesses
mm inch mm inch
13.2770 A335/12.7/0.50-0.58 12.7 1/2” 0.50-0.58 .020-.023
13.2780 A335/13/0.50-0.58 13 0.50-0.58 .020-.023
13.2790 A335/16/0.58 16 5/8” 0.50-0.58 .020-.023
13.2810 A335/19/0.58 19 3/4" 0.50-0.58 .020-.023
Chart of types model A335 with torque wrench tensioning system
Item No. Model
Ultraflex
max. 1100 N/mm
2
/ 160'000 psi
Width  Thicknesses
mm inch mm inch
13.2771 A335/12.7/0.50-0.58/TW 12.7 1/2” 0.50-0.58 .020-.023
13.2781 A335/13/0.50-0.58/TW 13 0.50-0.58 .020-.023
13.2791 A335/16/0.58/TW 16 5/8” 0.50-0.58 .020-.023
13.2811 A335/19/0.58/TW 19 3/4" 0.50-0.58 .020-.023
TW = Torque wrench tensioning system
Accessories
A33.4101 Bolt for horizontal applications (in combination
with grip ball N4.1116)